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Enjoy fresh juice Iin seconds

Citrus press for smooth or pulpy juice

A bright and colourful Philips citrus press with an adjustable pulp selector to adjust the amount of pulp in your juice to your
personal taste.

Benefits

You choose smooth or pulpy juice * 600 ml juice jug

* Pulp selector Easy storage

Quick and easy cleaning * Small and compact design
* All parts are dishwasher safe * Cord storage
Easy serving

PHILIPS



Viva Collection

Features

Pulp selector

For smooth or pulpy juice.

Juice jug

Specifications

Cord storage

All parts dishwasher safe

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to

change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Design specifications

Colour(s)
Material excl. jug
Material jug

General specifications

Integrated cord
storage
Non-slip feet
Pulp selector

Technical specifications

Capacity jug
Cord length
Frequency
Power
Voltage

Packaging dimensions

Height

PHILIPS

o

Bright white with blue accents
PP
SAN

Yes

Yes
Yes

061
12m
50/60 Hz
25W
220-240 V

25.00 cm
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Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packages
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22.20 cm

22.20 cm

0.85 kg

1.11 kg
08710103529613
1

BA
850940

46.00 cm

26.00 cm

47.40 cm

4.87 kg
18710103529610
4
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