Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2017, May 28)



Citrus press

- 0.6 |
- 25 W
- Pulp selector
- Auto reverse

HR2744/41

Enjoy fresh juice in seconds

Citrus press for smooth or pulpy juice

A bright and colourful Philips citrus press with an adjustable pulp selector to adjust the amount of pulp in your juice to your personal taste.

Benefits

You choose smooth or pulpy juice

• Pulp selector

Quick and easy cleaning

• All parts are dishwasher safe

Easy serving

• 600 ml juice jug

Easy storage

- Small and compact design
- Cord storage



Viva Collection

Features

Pulp selector



For smooth or pulpy juice.

Juice jug





All parts dishwasher safe

Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Design specifications

Design specifications		Width	22.20 cm
Colour(s) Material excl. jug Material jug	Bright white with blue accents PP SAN	Depth Net weight Gross weight EAN	22.20 cm 0.85 kg 1.11 kg 08710103529613
General specifications		Number of products included	1
Integrated cord	Yes	Country of origin Harmonised Systems Code	BA 850940
storage Non-slip feet Pulp selector	Yes Yes		
Technical specifications		Outer Carton	
Capacity jug Cord length Frequency Power Voltage	0.6 l 1.2 m 50/60 Hz 25 W 220-240 V	Length Width Height Gross weight EAN Number of consumer	46.00 cm 26.00 cm 47.40 cm 4.87 kg 18710103529610 4
Packaging dimensions		packages	

Packaging dimensions

Height

25.00 cm



data subject to change 2017, May 28

Version: 5.0.1 EAN: 08710103529613 © 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com